1 Divisione Pisa 2010-2011 - Girone Unico

classifica completa 19° giornata

SQUADRA
GS BELLARIA

Cascina

Cus Pisa

Gatto Verde
Casciavola

Pol. La Perla

Vbc Pontedera
S.Giuliano
Volterrana

Pisa Volley Sport
Volleyball S.Croce

Castelfranco

PT

54
50
44
32
31
31
28
28
20
12

7

5

risultati della 19° giornata

09/04/2011

09/04/2011

09/04/2011

13/04/2011

09/04/2011

09/04/2011

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G
19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18
17
15
11
11

10

Cascina

Pol. La Perla

Vbc Pontedera

Castelfranco

Pisa Volley Sport

Volterrana

10

10

12

15

17

18

SV SP
55 10
53 12
48 21
38 30
38 31
39 33
34 33
32 36
27 41
15 49
12 54
13 54
25-17 25-22 15-25 25-22
11-25 16-25 23-25
25-19 25-11 25-14
25-23 20-25 16-25 13-25
16-25 13-25 25-20 10-25

25-20 25-12 25-22

Qs

55000

44167

22857

12667

12258

11818

10303

08889

06585

03061

02222

02407

Casciavola

GS BELLARIA

S.Giuliano

Gatto Verde

Cus Pisa

PF

1579

1567

1614

1495

1483

1550

1424

1439

1410

1231

1134

1221

Volleyball S.Croce

PS

1167

1201

1346

1473

1472

1484

1419

1475

1522

1458

1548

1582

QP
13530

13047

11991

10149

10075

10445

10035

09756

09264

08443

07326

07718
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